ARVODEN for 2023

Styrelse
Ordférande

Sekreterare
Kassor

Suppleant 1
Suppleant 2

Ovriga
Revisor
Revisor suppleant

2,000.00 kr
2,000.00 kr
2,000.00 kr

999.00 kr
999.00 kr

600.00 kr
600.00 kr
9,198.00 kr

Per-Olof Jarvegren
Anna Davidsson
Isa Janfada

Elinn Johansson
Mathias Andersson

Rolf Skoog
?



